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y = 7,999E‐07x2 + 8,213E‐04x + 1,000E+02
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y = ‐1,600E‐06x2 ‐ 1,208E‐03x ‐ 1,000E+02

‐220

‐210

‐200

‐190

‐180

‐170

‐160

‐150

‐140

‐130

‐120

‐110

‐100

‐90

‐80

‐70

‐60

‐50

‐40

‐30

‐20

‐10

0

Va
cu
um

 [m
m
H 2
O
‐g
]

0 350 700 1050 1400 1750 2100 2450 2800 3150 3500 3850 4200 4550 4900 5250 5600 5950 6300 6650 7000

Q  [Nm3/h] of AIR

FLOW CAPACITY CURVE 

DN 12"

FLOW CAPACITY CURVE 

DN 12"
MILANO - ITALY

Via Sacharov, 17 ‐  20812,  Limbiate (MB)
Tel. +39 02 29510899 ‐ Fax +39 02 29511081
info@rampinimilano.com
http://www.rampinimilano.com

Rampini
MILANO - ITALY

Via Sacharov, 17 ‐  20812,  Limbiate (MB)
Tel. +39 02 29510899 ‐ Fax +39 02 29511081
info@rampinimilano.com
http://www.rampinimilano.com

Rampini




